		Lake County Illinois					
5							
File #:	11-0	0414 Version: 1	Name:	Ann Maine as Alternate Director	Ordinance reappointing Craig Taylor as Director and Ann Maine as Alternate Director of the Central Lake County Joint Action Water Agency.		
Туре:	ordi	nance	Status:	Passed	,		
File created:	4/26	6/2011	In control:	County Board Dept.			
On agenda:			Final actio	n : 5/10/2011			
Title:		Ordinance reappointing Craig Taylor as Director and Ann Maine as Alternate Director of the Central Lake County Joint Action Water Agency for the 2-year term ending April 30, 2013.					
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:							
Date	Ver.	Action By		Action	Result		
5/10/2011	1	Lake County Board		adopted	Pass		